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VTech Cordless Phones

Standard Cordless

AT&T Cordless Phones

AT&T 4-Line

AT&T 2-Line

Standard Corded
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Business Systems:
Panasonic®, Cisco®, 

Avaya®, Nortel®,  
RCA®, etc.

AT&T 4-Line

AT&T 2-Line

Standard Corded
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AT&T SL Series

AT&T CL Series

AT&T TL Series

AT&T SB67118

AT&T SB67030
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AT&T TL7600 Cordless Headset/Cordless Phone Compatibility Chart
Remotely pair the AT&T TL7600 Cordless Headset to any of the 
following AT&T Cordless Phones for easy, hands-free, cord-free 
communication. The TL7600 works like an expansion cordless 
handset on most AT&T DECT cordless phones. No other 
manufacturer has a cordless DECT solution for under $100. It’s 
unique in the market. 

Range of up to 500 feet* far exceeds any other DECT •	
headset on the market 
Multiple wearing styles (packaged with the TL7600) will fit •	
almost any customer requirement
A low cost accessory to upsell on most AT&T products•	

*Open range test was performed by Wyle Laboratories, an independent commercial test facility. “Up 
to 500 feet” cordless headset range refers to the maximum open field range. Actual range may vary 
depending on intervening obstacles. Maximum operable range distances are based on all-indoor use.

CL Series SL Series TL Series SB Series 

CL81100 SL82118 TL92270 SB67030

CL81200 SL82218 TL92370 SB67118

CL81300 SL82318 TL92470

CL82100 SL82418 TL92420

CL82200 SL82558 TL90070

CL82300 SL82658 TL86109

CL82350 TL86009

CL82400 TL32100

CL82450 TL32200

CL82500 TL32300

CL82550 TL30100

CL82600 TL92278

CL84100 TL92378

CL84200 TL92328

CL80100

CL81109 

CL81209

CL81309

CL82109

CL82209

CL82309

CL82409

CL82509

CL84109

CL84209
TL7600 Connection to Cordless Phone

Cordless phone plugs into phone jack and power supply•	
TL7600 Cordless Headset plugs into the power supply only•	


